Rang

Stnr.

224

226

223

220

221

222

227

225

Teilnehmer

Hilmbauer Paulina
Pal3ecker Pia

Dienstbier Fiona

Angerer Saskia

Klar Sabine

Wolf Marion
Bellingrath-Tirscherl Marion

Lagler Ben

Come run have fun Friday - A-Lauf (14.04.2023)

LK2/L

Hund

Navy

Just Perfect Ylvie
Churchill

Idefix

Lukida

Schoko

Anup

Balu

Lange: 175m

Verein

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria
OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Gresten

ORV HSV Ready to Run Persenbeug
ORV HSV Linz/Kronstorf

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

ORV HSV Aisttal

Normzeit: 50.000

dognow

Richter: Mladek Sonja
Maxzeit: 75.000

Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.

37.19 0.000 4.71 \Y

40.57  0.000 4.31 \%

32.72 10.000 535 SG

Punkte

25

22

19

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.



